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Nome
LADR&O
BELO

PANTERA NEGRA

FANTASMA
MITO
MITO

TIRA ONDA

PEREIRINHA
MERCENARIO
RAMBO

Anilha
019776
098737
145270
003702
086479
086479
096932
088317
190593
039285

TRINCA FERRO 04/12/2022

Dono
JOSé DA SILVA (ZEZé)
PEDRO PESSOTI
KENYA MAGRI MADEIRA
DAWSON
VAGNER P DE ALVARENGA
VAGNER P DE ALVARENGA
VAGNER
WELLINGTON PC
ROBERTO MARTHIAS
ADEMAR

Cidade
CARATINGA
CONS. PENA

AIMORES
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

CONSELHEIRO PENA

RESPLENDOR

10/15 min
0/136
0/129
0/120
0/112
0/109
0/109
0/94
0/94
0/90
0/86

acapa

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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